UA Little Rock Graduate Council

February 13, 2019, 2019, 3:00 p.

Ottenheimer Library, Room 509

Welcome and Introductions

Old Business

m.

Agenda

e Approval of minutes from January 30, 2019 meeting

New Business

e Report of the Curriculum Committee-

o College of Arts, Letter, and Sciences

18-6100

18-6101

18-6102

18-6103

18-6116

18-6117

18-6118

18-6094

18-6095

18-6098

18-6099

18-1114

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

ARHA

4406/5406

4407/5407

4421/5421

4425/5425

4201/5201

4410/5410

4428/5428

4411/5411

4419/5419

4402/5402

4405/5405

4308/5308

e Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee
o Check on status of tabled nominees for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:

m Ashia Hail Muhammad

m Allison Hiblong

Master’s

Master’s

UA Little Rock
Celeb Attract

Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension

Course Suspension

Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension

Course Change

Course Change
Course Suspension
Course Suspension

Course Change/Title
Change

CALS
CALS



m Mike L. Perry Master’s UTRC CALS

Dean’s Report

Open Forum

Adjourn



