UA Little Rock Graduate Council February 13, 2019, 2019, 3:00 p.m. Ottenheimer Library, Room 509

<u>Agenda</u>

Welcome and Introductions

Old Business

• Approval of minutes from January 30, 2019 meeting

New Business

• Report of the Curriculum Committee

• College of Arts, Letter, and Sciences

18-6100	BIOL	4406/5406	Course Suspension
18-6101	BIOL	4407/5407	Course Suspension
18-6102	BIOL	4421/5421	Course Suspension
18-6103	BIOL	4425/5425	Course Suspension
18-6116	BIOL	4201/5201	Course Suspension
18-6117	BIOL	4410/5410	Course Suspension
18-6118	BIOL	4428/5428	Course Suspension
18-6094	BIOL	4411/5411	Course Change
18-6095	BIOL	4419/5419	Course Change
18-6098	BIOL	4402/5402	Course Suspension
18-6099	BIOL	4405/5405	Course Suspension
18-1114	ARHA	4308/5308	Course Change/Title Change

• Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee

- Check on status of tabled nominees for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:
 - Ashia Hail Muhammad Master's UA Little Rock CALS
 Allison Hiblong Master's Celeb Attract CALS

■ Mike L. Perry Master's UTRC CALS

Dean's Report

Open Forum

Adjourn